Format of holding of specified securities

1.0 Name of Listed Entity : RAJDARSHAN IND. LTD. (17)

2.0 Scrip Code /Name of Scrip/Class Of Security : 526662

3.0 Share Holding Pattern Filed Under : Reg.31(1)(a)/Reg.31(1)(b)/Reg.31(1)(c)

a. If under 31(1)(b) then indicate the report for Quarter ending 31-03-2023

b. If under 31(1)(b) then indicate date of allotment/extinguishment

4.0 Decalration : The Listed entity is required to submit the following declaration to the extent of submission of information:-

SNo. Particular

Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares?

Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities or Warrants?

Whether the Listed Entity has issued any shares against which depository receipts are issued?
Whether the Listed Entity has issued any shares in locked-in?

Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered?

a A W N P

* If the Listed Entity Selects the option "No" for the questions above, the columns for the partly paid up sdhares,outstanding Convertible
Securities/ Warrants, depository receipts, locked-in shares, No of shares pledged or otherwise encumbered by promoters, as

applicable, shall not be displayed at the time dissemination on the stock Exchanges website. Also wherever there is "No" declared

by Listed Entity in above table the values will be considered as "Zero" by default on submission of the format of holding of specified securities.

5.0 The tabular format for disclosure of holding of specified securities is as following :-

Yes

No
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO



RAJDARSHAN IND. LTD. (17)

Categ Category of
ory (i) Shareholder (ii)

Q)

()
©

(€1

(C2)

Promoter &
Promoter Group

Public
Non Promoter Non
Public

Shares underlying
DRs

Shares Held by
Employee Trusts

Grand Total:

No. of

No. of fully paid

shareholde up equity

rs(iii)

4862

4869

shares held(iv)

1978858

1129442

0

3108300

No .of partly
paid equity
shares held

)

No. of Total Nos.
shares Shares held(vii)
underlying
Receipts
(vi)
0 1978858
0 1129442
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 3108300

Shareholdi Number of Voting rights held in each class of

ng as a %
of total no.
of shares
(calculated
as per
SCRR,195
7) (viii)

63.66

36.34

0.00
0.00
0.00

100.00

securities

No of class
Eq. Share

1978858

1129442

0

3108300

Voting
Class Eq.
Share

Rights Total Total as a
% of (a+b
+C)

1978858 63.66
1129442 36.34
0
0
0
3108300 100.00

No. of
Shares
Underlying
outstandin

g
convertible
securities
(including
Warrants)

()

Table | - Summary Statement holding of Specified securities

Shareholdin  Number of Locked in
shares

g as a%
assuming
full
conversion
of
convertible
securities(as
a
percentage
of diluted
shares
capital)(xi)

63.66

36.34

0.00
0.00
0.00

100.00

(xii)

No.(a)

31-03-2023

Number of Shares
Pledged or other wise

encumbered (xiii)

asa% No.(a)

of Total

shares

held (b)
0.00 0
0.00 0
0.00 0
0.00 0
0.00 0
0.00 0

as a % of
Total
shares
held (b)

0.00

0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00

0.00

Number of
equity shares
held in
dematerlalize
d form (xiv)

1978858

605837

0

2584695



RAJDARSHAN IND. LTD. (17)

Category & Promoter OR  PAN(ii) No. of
Name of the Promoter sharehol
Shareholder(i) Group Entity ders(iii)
(Except
Promoters)
(1) Indian
(A) Individuals / Hindu Undivided Family
ARUNA DOSHI Promoter ACQPD5532L 0
Group
MADHAV Promoter AIBPD3700B 0
DOSHI
MUMAL Promoter AICPD0218R 0
KANTHED Group
PREMA DOSHI Promoter ACHPD7146H 0

Group

(B) Central Govemment / State Government(s)
(C) Financial Instituttion / Banks

(D) Any Other (Specify)

BODIES CORPORATE

MUMAL
MARKETING
PRIVATE
LIMITED

ADHEERAJ Promoter
TRADE LINKS Group
PRIVATE

LIMITED

EMERALD
CONSTRUCTI
ON COMPANY
PRIVATE
LIMITED

SUB-TOTAL 0

Promoter AABCM2214J 0

Group

AABCL2587P 0

Promoter AABCEG965C 0

Group

(2) Foreign

(A) Individuals (Non Resident Individuals / Foreign Individuals)

(B) Government

(C) Institutions

No. of fully
paid up
equity
shares held

(v)

1246123

256585

94550

6150

183900

107350

84200

1978858

Table Il - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

No. of
shares

Total Nos.
Shares held

underlyin  (vii)

g -
Depositor

y .
Receipts

(vi)

1246123

256585

94550

6150

183900

107350

84200

1978858

Sharehold Number of Voting rights held in
each class of securities

ing as a %
of total no.
of shares
(calculate
d as per
SCRR,195
7) (viii)

40.09

8.25

3.04

0.20

5.92

3.45

2.71

63.66

No of
class
Eq.

Share

12461
23

25658
5

94550

6150

18390

10735

84200

19788

Voting Rights  Total as
Class Total a % of
Eq. (atb+c)
Share

0 1246123 40.09

0 256585  8.25

0 94550 3.04

0 6150 0.20

0 183900 5.92

0 107350 3.45

0 84200 2.71

0 1978858 63.66

Shareholding as Number of Locked in
shares

No. of

Shares a% assuming
underlying  full conversion of (xii)
outstanding convertible
convertible  securities(as a
securities percentage of
(including diluted shares

Warrants)(x) capital)(xi)

0 0.00
0 0.00
0 0.00
0 0.00
0 0.00
0 0.00
0 0.00
0 0.00

No.(a)

31-03-2023

Number of Shares

Pledged or other
wise encumbered

(xiii)

asa % of No.(a)

Total

shares

held (b)
0.00 0
0.00 0
0.00 0
0.00 0
0.00 0
0.00 0
0.00 0
0.00 0

as a % of
Total
shares
held (b)

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerlalized
form (xiv)

1246123

256585

94550

6150

183900

107350

84200

1978858



RAJDARSHAN IND. LTD. (17)

Category & Promoter OR  PAN(ii) No. of No. of fully

Name of the Promoter sharehol paid up

Shareholder(i)  Group Entity ders(iii)  equity
(Except shares held
Promoters) (@iv)

(D) Foreign Portfolio Investor
(E) Any Other (Specify)
BODIES CORPORATE

SUB-TOTAL 0 0

Total Shareholding of Promoter and 0 1978858
Promotor Group

No .of
partly
paid
equity
shares
held(v)

Table Il - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

No. of
shares

Total Nos.
Shares held

underlyin  (vii)

g

Depositor

y

Receipts

(vi)

0

0

1978858

Sharehold Number of Voting rights held in

ing as a % each class of securities

of total no.
of shares
(calculate
d as per
SCRR,195
7) (viii)

0

63.66

No of Voting Rights
class Class Total
Eq. Eq.

Share Share

0 0 0
19788 0 64
58

Total as
a % of
(at+b+c)

63.66

No. of Shareholding as  Number of Locked in

Shares a% assuming

shares

underlying  full conversion of (xii)

outstanding convertible
convertible  securities(as a
securities percentage of
(including diluted shares
Warrants)(x) capital)(xi)

0 0.00

0 0.00

No.(a)

as a % of
Total
shares
held (b)

31-03-2023

Number of Shares
Pledged or other
wise encumbered

(xiii)

No.(a)

as a % of
Total
shares
held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerlalized
form (xiv)

0

1978858



RAJDARSHAN IND. LTD. (17)

Category & Name PAN(ii) No. of
of the shareho paid up
Shareholder(i)

(1) Institutions
0

(A) Mutual Funds
0

(B) Venture Capital Funds
0

(C) Alternate Investment Funds
0

(D) Foreign Venture Capital Investors

0

(E) Foreign Portfolio Investors
0

(F) Financial Institutions / Banks
2

(G) Insurance Companies
0

(H) Provident Funds / Pension Founds

0

() Any Other (Specify)
0

FOREIGN INSTITUTIONAL INVESTORS

0

SUB TOTAL

Iders(iii) equity

0

0

2

0

0

0

0

2

No. of Total Nos.
shares Shares held

(vii)

21000

21000

Sharehol Number of Voting rights held in
ding as a each class of securities

% of
total no.
of
shares
(calculat
ed as
per
SCRR,1
957) (viii)

0.68

0.68

No of
class
Eq.

Share

21000

21000

Votin Rights
g Total
Class
Eq.
Shar
e
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 21000
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 21000

Total
asa
% of
(atb
+C)

0.68

0.68

Table Il - Statement Showing shareholding pattern of Public shareholder

31-03-2023

No. of Shares Shareholdin Number of Locked Number of
Shares Pledged
or other wise
encumbered (xiii) held in

underlying
outstanding
convertible
securities
(including
Warrants)(x)

g as a%
assuming full
conversion
of
convertible
securities(as
a percentage
of diluted
shares
capital)(xi)

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

in shares

(xii)

No.(a)

asa% No.(a)
of Total

shares

held

(b)
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0

asa%
of Total
shares
held (b)

Number of
equity
shares

dematerlali
zed form
(xiv)

Sub-Categorization of Shares
(Xv)

Shareholding (No.of shares)
under

Sub- Sub- Sub-
Category Category Category
0] (ii) (iii)



RAJDARSHAN IND. LTD. (17)

Category & Name PAN(ii) No. of  No. of fully No .of No. of Total Nos.
of the shareho paid up partly paid shares Shares held
Shareholder(i) Iders(iii) equity equity underl  (vii) % of
shares held shares ying total no.
(iv) held(v) Deposi of
tory shares
Receip (calculat
ts(vi) ed as
per
SCRR,1
957) (viii)
No of
class
Eq.
Share
(2) Central Government / State Government(s)/ President Of India
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
SUB TOTAL 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
(3) Non- Institutions
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

(A) Individuals - I. Individual Shareholders holding nominal share capital up to Rs. 2 lakhs

4773 4773 968191 0 0 968191 31.15 968191

(B) Il. Individual Shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess Of Rs. 2 lakhs

1 1 36781 0 0 36781 1.18 36781
MAHENDRA AAAPW1327L 0 36781 0 0 36781 1.18 36781
GIRDHARILAL
(C) NBFCs Registered with RBI

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
(D) Employee Trusts

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
(E) Overseas Depositories (holding DRs) (Balanceing figure)

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
(F) Any Other (Specify)

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
(G) BODIES CORPORATE

32 32 34865 0 0 34865 1.12 34865
(H) NRI & OCB

22 22 52511 0 0 52511 1.69 52511

Votin Rights

g Total

Class

Eq.

Shar

e
0 0
0 0
0 0

0 968191 31.15

0 36781
0 36781
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 34865
0 52511

Sharehol Number of Voting rights held in
ding as a each class of securities

Total
asa
% of
(a+b
+C)

1.18
1.18

1.12

1.69

Table Il - Statement Showing shareholding pattern of Public shareholder

31-03-2023

No. of Shares Shareholdin Number of Locked Number of
Shares Pledged
or other wise
encumbered (xiii) held in

underlying
outstanding
convertible
securities
(including
Warrants)(x)

g as a%
assuming full
conversion
of
convertible
securities(as
a percentage
of diluted
shares
capital)(xi)

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00
0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

in shares

(xii)

No.(a)

asa% No.(a)
of Total

shares

held

(b)
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0

asa%
of Total
shares
held (b)

Number of
equity
shares
dematerlali

zed form
(xiv)

538386

36781
36781

3765

11811

Sub-Categorization of Shares
(Xv)

Shareholding (No.of shares)
under

Sub- Sub- Sub-
Category Category Category

@ (ii) (iii)



RAJDARSHAN IND. LTD. (17)

Category & Name PAN(ii)
of the
Shareholder(i)

(I) Clearing Member
7

Any Other (Specify)
0

Foreign National

0
HUF

25
Trusts

0

No. of

No. of fully

shareho paid up
Iders(iii) equity

7

25

0

Associate companies/subsidiaries

0

Directors and their relative
0

KMP
0

Relatives of promoter
0

Trusts where any person
0

SUB TOTAL

Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)
(1)+(B)(2)+(B)(3)

0

4860

4862

shares held

(v)

4437

11657

1108442

1129442

No .of

partly paid

equity
shares
held(v)

Table Il - Statement Showing shareholding pattern of Public shareholder

No. of Total Nos.
shares Shares held

underl  (vii)
ying
Deposi
tory
Receip
ts(vi)
0 4437
0 0
0 0
0 11657
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 1108442
0 1129442

Sharehol Number of Voting rights held in
ding as a each class of securities

% of
total no.
of
shares
(calculat
ed as
per
SCRR,1
957) (viii)
No of
class
Eq.
Share
0.14 4437
0 0
0 0
0.38 11657
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0

35.66 110844
2

36.34 1129442

Votin Rights
g Total
Class
Eq.
Shar
e
0 4437
0 0
0 0
0 11657
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0

Total
asa
% of
(a+b
+C)

0.14

0.38

0 1108442 35.66

0 1129442 36.34

31-03-2023

No. of Shares Shareholdin Number of Locked Number of
Shares Pledged
or other wise

underlying
outstanding
convertible
securities
(including
Warrants)(x)

g as a%
assuming full
conversion
of
convertible
securities(as
a percentage
of diluted
shares
capital)(xi)

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

in shares

(xii)

No.(a)

encumbered (xiii) held in

asa% No.(a)
of Total

shares

held

(b)
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0

asa%
of Total
shares
held (b)

Number of ' Sub-Categorization of Shares
equity (XV)
shares

dematerlali
zed form
(xiv)

Shareholding (No.of shares)
under

Sub- Sub- Sub-
Category Category Category
0] (ii) (iii)

4437

10657

605837

605837



RAJDARSHAN IND. LTD. (17)

Category & Name  PAN(ii) No. of No. of fully No .of No. of Total Nos.
of the Shareholder sharehold paid up partly paid  shares Shares held(vii)
(i) ers(iii) equity equity underlying
shares shares held Depository
held(iv) (v) Receipts
(vi)

(1) Custodian/DR Holder
(A) Name of DR Holder (if available)

SubTotal 0 0 0 0 0

Sharehol

% of total
no. of
shares
(calculate
d as per
SCRR,19
57) (viii)

(2) Employee Benefit Trust (under SEBI (Share based Employee Benefit) Regulations ,2014)

SubTotal 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0

Number of Voting rights held in each No. of
ding as a class of securities

No of class Voting Rights

Eq. Share

Class Total

Eq.

Share
0 0
0 0
0 0

Shares
underlying
outstanding
convertible
securities
(including
Warrants)(x)
Total as
a % of
(at+b+c)
0.00 0
0.00 0
0.00 0

Table IV- Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non-Public shareholding

31-03-2023

Shareholding  Number of Locked in Number of Shares Pledged  Number of
or other wise encumbered equity shares

as a% shares
assuming full  (xii)
conversion of
convertible
securities(as a
percentage of

diluted shares

capital)(xi)
No.(a)
0.00 0
0.00 0
0.00 0

(xiii)

asa% No.(a)

of Total

shares

held (b)
0 0
0 0
0 0

held in
dematerlalize
d form (xiv)
asa%
of Total
shares
held (b)
0 0
0 0
0 0



RAJDARSHAN IND. LTD. (17)

Sr.No

2

Name

ARUNA DOSHI

Details of the SBO
0}

PAN/Passport no. in
case of a foreign
national

ACQPD5532L

Nationality

INDIAN

Table V - Statement showing details of significant beneficial owners (SBOs)

Details of the registered owner

Name

ADHEERAJ

TRADELINKS PVT.

LTD.

MUMAL
MARKETING PVT.
LTD.

(n

PAN/Passport no. in
case of a foreign
national

AABCL2587P

AABCM2214J

Nationality

INDIAN

INDIAN

Details of holding/exrcise of right of the SBO
in the reporting company, whether direct oot
indirect:

(D)

Whether by virtue of :

31-03-2023

Date of creation / acquidition of
significant beneficial interest
(V)

Shares :

49.46

Voting rights :

49.46

Rights on distributable dividend or
any other distribution :

49.46

Exercise of control :

Exercise of significant influenc :




