Format of holding of specified securities

- 1.0 Name of Listed Entity: RAJDARSHAN IND. LTD. (17)
- 2.0 Scrip Code /Name of Scrip/Class Of Security : 526662
- 3.0 Share Holding Pattern Filed Under: Reg.31(1)(a)/Reg.31(1)(b)/Reg.31(1)(c)
- a. If under 31(1)(b) then indicate the report for Quarter ending 31-03-2023
- b. If under 31(1)(b) then indicate date of allotment/extinguishment
- 4.0 Decalration: The Listed entity is required to submit the following declaration to the extent of submission of information:-

	, ,		
SNo.	Particular	Yes	No
1	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares?		NO
2	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities or Warrants?		NO
3	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any shares against which depository receipts are issued?		NO
4	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any shares in locked-in?		NO
5	Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered?		NO

* If the Listed Entity Selects the option "No" for the questions above, the columns for the partly paid up schares, outstanding Convertible Securities/ Warrants, depository receipts, locked-in shares, No of shares pledged or otherwise encumbered by promoters, as applicable, shall not be displayed at the time dissemination on the stock Exchanges website. Also wherever there is "No" declared by Listed Entity in above table the values will be considered as "Zero" by default on submission of the format of holding of specified securities.

5.0 The tabular format for disclosure of holding of specified securities is as following:-

RAJI	DARSHAN IND	. LTD. (1	7)					Table I - Su	ummary St	atement ho	lding of Sp	ecified sec	curities			31-03-2	023	
Categ ory (i)	Category of Shareholder (ii)	No. of shareholde rs(iii)	No. of fully paid up equity shares held(iv)	No .of partly paid equity shares held (v)	No. of shares underlying Receipts (vi)	Total Nos. Shares held(vii)		Number of V securities	oting rights h	eld in each cl	ass of	Underlying outstandin g convertible securities	full conversion	Number of L shares (xii)	ocked in	Number of Pledged of encumber	or other wise	Number of equity shares held in dematerlalize d form (xiv)
								No of class Eq. Share	Voting Class Eq. Share	Rights Total	Total as a % of (a+b +c)			No.(a)	as a % of Total shares held (b)	No.(a)	as a % of Total shares held (b)	
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group	7	1978858	0	0	1978858	63.66	1978858	0	1978858	63.66	0	63.66	0	0.00	0	0.00	1978858
(B)	Public	4862	1129442	0	0	1129442	36.34	1129442	0	1129442	36.34	0	36.34	0	0.00	0	0.00	605837
(C)	Non Promoter Non Public	0	0	0	0	0	0.00	0	0	0		0	0.00	0	0.00	0	0.00	0
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs	0	0	0	0	0	0.00	0	0	0		0	0.00	0	0.00	0	0.00	0
(C2)	Shares Held by Employee Trusts	0	0	0	0	0	0.00	0	0	0		0	0.00	0	0.00	0	0.00	0
Grand	Total:	4869	3108300	0	0	3108300	100.00	3108300	0	3108300	100.00	0	100.00	0	0.00	0	0.00	2584695

RAJDARSI	HAN IND. L	.TD. (17)				Table II	- Statemen	t showing	shareh	olding	pattern	of the P	romoter and	d Promoter Grou	ıp		31-03-2	2023	
Category & Name of the Shareholder(i)	Promoter OR Promoter Group Entity (Except Promoters)	PAN(ii)	No. of sharehol ders(iii)	No. of fully paid up equity shares held (iv)	No .of partly paid equity shares held(v)	No. of shares underlyin g Depositor y Receipts (vi)	Shares held (vii)	Sharehold ing as a % of total no. of shares (calculate d as per SCRR,195 7) (viii)	each cl			eld in	No. of Shares underlying outstanding convertible securities (including Warrants)(x)	Shareholding as a% assuming full conversion of convertible securities(as a percentage of diluted shares capital)(xi)	shares	f Locked in	Number Pledged wise enc (xiii)		Number of equity shares held in dematerlalized form (xiv)
									No of class Eq. Share	Voting Class Eq. Share	Rights Total	Total as a % of (a+b+c)			No.(a)	as a % of Total shares held (b)	No.(a)	as a % of Total shares held (b)	
(1) Indian																			
(A) Individua	ls / Hindu Un	divided Family																	
ARUNA DOSHI	Promoter Group	ACQPD5532L	0	1246123	0	0	1246123	40.09	12461 23	0	1246123	40.09	0	0.00	0	0.00	0	0.00	1246123
MADHAV DOSHI	Promoter	AIBPD3700B	0	256585	0	0	256585	8.25	25658 5	0	256585	8.25	0	0.00	0	0.00	0	0.00	256585
MUMAL KANTHED	Promoter Group	AICPD0218R	0	94550	0	0	94550	3.04	94550	0	94550	3.04	0	0.00	0	0.00	0	0.00	94550
PREMA DOSHI	Promoter Group	ACHPD7146H	0	6150	0	0	6150	0.20	6150	0	6150	0.20	0	0.00	0	0.00	0	0.00	6150
(B) Central G	ovemment / \$	State Governm	ent(s)																
(C) Financial	Instituttion /	Banks																	
(D) Any Othe	r (Specify)																		
BODIES COR	RPORATE																		
MUMAL MARKETING	Promoter Group	AABCM2214J	0	183900	0	0	183900	5.92	18390	0	183900	5.92	0	0.00	0	0.00	0	0.00	183900

MARKETING PRIVATE LIMITED Group ADHEERAJ Promot TRADE LINKS PRIVATE LIMITED 10735 0 107350 107350 107350 3.45 0.00 0.00 Promoter AABCL2587P 0 0 0 0 3.45 0 0.00 0 0 107350 EMERALD CONSTRUCTI ON COMPANY PRIVATE LIMITED AABCE6965C 2.71 Promoter 0 84200 0 0 84200 2.71 84200 0 84200 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 84200 SUB-TOTAL 1978858 63.66 0 1978858 0 0 1978858 63.66 19788 0 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0 1978858 58

(2) Foreign

(A) Individuals (Non Resident Individuals / Foreign Individuals)

(B) Government

(C) Institutions

RAJDARSI	HAN IND. L	TD. (17)				Table II -	Statemen	tshowing	shareh	olding	pattern	of the Pr	omoter and	Promoter Grou	ıp		31-03-2	023	
Category & Name of the Shareholder(i)	Promoter OR Promoter Group Entity (Except Promoters)	PAN(ii)	No. of sharehol ders(iii)	No. of fully paid up equity shares held (iv)	No .of partly paid equity shares held(v)		Shares held	Sharehold ing as a % of total no. of shares (calculate d as per SCRR,195 7) (viii)	each cla	r of Votii ass of se	ng rights h ecurities		No. of Shares underlying outstanding convertible securities (including Warrants)(x)	full conversion of convertible securities(as a percentage of diluted shares	shares	Locked in	Number o Pledged o wise encu (xiii)	or other	Number of equity shares held in dematerlalized form (xiv)
									No of class Eq. Share	Voting Class Eq. Share	Rights Total	Total as a % of (a+b+c)			No.(a)	as a % of Total shares held (b)	No.(a)	as a % of Total shares held (b)	
(D) Foreign P	ortfolio Inves	tor																	
(E) Any Other	r (Specify)																		
BODIES COR	RPORATE																		
SUB-TOTAL			0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0.00	0	0	0	0	0
Total Share Promotor G	_	romoter and	0	1978858	0	0	1978858	63.66	19788 58	0	64	63.66	0	0.00	0	0.00	0	0	1978858

RAJDARSH	AN IND. LTD	. (17)			Table	III - Stateme	ent Showi	ng shar	eholdii	ng pattern	of Pu	blic sharehol	der			31-03-	2023				
Category & Name of the Shareholder(i)	PAN(ii)	No. of shareho Iders(iii)	paid up	No .of partly paid equity shares held(v)		Total Nos. Shares held (vii)	Sharehol ding as a % of total no. of shares (calculat ed as per SCRR,1 957) (viii)	Number each clas	of Votin	g rights held curities	d in	No. of Shares underlying outstanding convertible securities (including Warrants)(x)		in shares		Shares or other	Pledged wise ered (xiii)	equity shares held in	(XV)	gorization o	
								No of class Eq. Share		Rights Total	Total as a % of (a+b +c)			No.(a)	as a % of Total shares held (b)	No.(a)	as a % of Total shares held (b)		Category	Sub- Category (ii)	Sub- Category (iii)
(1) Institutions																					
	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0		0	0.00	0	0	0	0	0			
(A) Mutual Fun	ds																				
	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0		0	0.00	0	0	0	0	0			
(B) Venture Ca	pital Funds																				
	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0		0	0.00	0	0	0	0	0			
(C) Alternate In	vestment Fund	ls																			
	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0		0	0.00	0	0	0	0	0			
(D) Foreign Ve	nture Capital In	vestors																			
	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0		0	0.00	0	0	0	0	0			
(E) Foreign Por	rtfolio Investors	3																			
	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0		0	0.00	0	0	0	0	0			
(F) Financial In	stitutions / Ban	ıks																			
	2	2	21000	0	0	21000	0.68	21000	0	21000	0.68	0	0.00	0	0	0	0	0			
(G) Insurance (Companies											1									
	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0		0	0.00	0	0	0	0	0			
(H) Provident F	unds / Pension	Founds																			
	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0		0	0.00	0	0	0	0	0			
(I) Any Other (S	Specify)	1					1								1						
	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0		0	0.00	0	0	0	0	0			
FOREIGN INST	TTUTIONAL INV	ESTORS	3					1				'		1	1						
	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0		0	0.00	0	0	0	0	0			
		1						1			1	'		1	1						
	SUB TOTAL	2	21000	0	0	21000	0.68	21000	0	21000	0.68	0	0.00	0	0	0	0	0			

RAJDARSH	AN IND. LTD	. (17)			Table	III - Stateme	ent Showi	ng shar	eholdi	ng pattern	of Pul	olic sharehol	der			31-03-	2023				
Category & Name of the Shareholder(i)	PAN(ii)	No. of shareho Iders(iii)	No. of fully paid up equity shares held (iv)	No .of partly paid equity shares held(v)		Total Nos. Shares held (vii)	Sharehol ding as a % of total no. of shares (calculat ed as per SCRR,1 957) (viii)	each cla		g rights held curities	d in	convertible securities (including		in shares		Shares or other	Pledged	Number of equity shares held in dematerlali zed form (xiv)	(XV)	egorization o	
								No of class Eq. Share	Votin g Class Eq. Shar e	Rights Total	Total as a % of (a+b +c)			No.(a)	as a % of Total shares held (b)		as a % of Total shares held (b)		Sub- Category (i)	Sub- Category (ii)	Sub- Categor (iii)
(2) Central Gov	vernment / State	Govern	ment(s)/ Pr	esident Of	India																
	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0		0	0.00	0	0	0	0	0			
	SUB TOTAL	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0		0	0.00	0	0	0	0	0			
(3) Non- Institu	ıtions																				
	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0		0	0.00	0	0	0	0	0			
(A) Individuals	- I. Individual S	harehold	ders holding	g nominal :	share c	apital up to	Rs. 2 lakh	ıs													
	4773	4773	968191	0	0	968191	31.15	968191	0	968191	31.15	0	0.00	0	0	0	0	538386			
(B) II. Individua	al Shareholders	holding	nominal sh	are capita	l in exce	ess Of Rs. 2	lakhs														
	1	1	36781	0	0	36781	1.18	36781	0	36781	1.18	0	0.00	0	0	0	0	36781			
MAHENDRA GIRDHARILAL	AAAPW1327L	0	36781	0	0	36781	1.18	36781	0	36781	1.18	0	0.00	0	0	0	0	36781			
(C) NBFCs Reg	gistered with RE	31																			
	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0		0	0.00	0	0	0	0	0			
(D) Employee	Trusts																				
	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0		0	0.00	0	0	0	0	0			
(E) Overseas D	Depositories (ho	lding DF	Rs) (Balance	eing figure)																
	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0		0	0.00	0	0	0	0	0			
(F) Any Other ((Specify)														1						
	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0		0	0.00	0	0	0	0	0			
(G) BODIES CO	ORPORATE	'													1		'				
	32	32	34865	0	0	34865	1.12	34865	0	34865	1.12	0	0.00	0	0	0	0	3765			
(H) NRI & OCB		1	1						1	ı					1		1				
	22	22	52511	0	0	52511	1.69	52511	0	52511	1.69	0	0.00	0	0	0	0	11811			

RAJDARSH	AN IND. LTD.	(17)			Table	III - Stateme	ent Showi	ng shar	eholdi	ng pattern	of Pul	olic sharehol	der			31-03-	2023				
Category & Name of the Shareholder(i)		No. of shareho Iders(iii)	paid up	No .of partly paid equity shares held(v)		Total Nos. Shares held (vii)	Sharehol ding as a % of total no. of shares (calculat ed as per SCRR,1 957) (viii)	each clas	of Votin	g rights held curities	d in	convertible securities (including		in shares		Shares or other	Pledged	equity shares held in	Sharehold under	gorization o	
								No of class Eq. Share		Rights Total	Total as a % of (a+b +c)			No.(a)	as a % of Total shares held (b)		as a % of Total shares held (b)		Category	Sub- Category (ii)	Sub- Category (iii)
(I) Clearing Me	mber																				
	7	7	4437	0	0	4437	0.14	4437	0	4437	0.14	0	0.00	0	0	0	0	4437			
Any Other (Spe	ecify)																				
	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0		0	0.00	0	0	0	0	0			
Foreign Nation	al																				
	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0		0	0.00	0	0	0	0	0			
HUF																					
	25	25	11657	0	0	11657	0.38	11657	0	11657	0.38	0	0.00	0	0	0	0	10657			
Trusts																					
	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0		0	0.00	0	0	0	0	0			
Associate com	panies/subsidia	ries																			
	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0		0	0.00	0	0	0	0	0			
Directors and t	heir relative																				
	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0		0	0.00	0	0	0	0	0			
KMP																					
	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0		0	0.00	0	0	0	0	0			
Relatives of pro	omoter							1													
	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0		0	0.00	0	0	0	0	0			
Trusts where a	ny person									1		1						1			
	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0		0	0.00	0	0	0	0	0			
								1													
	SUB TOTAL	4860	1108442	0	0	1108442	35.66	110844 2	0	1108442	35.66	0	0.00	0	0	0	0	605837			
Total Public Sha (1)+(B)(2)+(B)(3)	reholding (B)=(B)	4862	1129442	0	0	1129442	36.34	1129442	0	1129442	36.34	0	0.00	0	0	0	0	605837			

RAJDARSHAI	N IND. LTD.	(17)			Table IV-	- Statement show	wing shar	reholding pa	attern (of the N	on Prome	oter- Non-P	ublic shareho	lding		31-03-2023		
Category & Name of the Shareholder (i)	PAN(ii)	sharehold	No. of fully paid up equity shares held(iv)	partly paid equity shares held (v)	underlying	Shares held(vii)		class of secu		hts held in		No. of Shares underlying outstanding convertible securities (including Warrants)(x)	Shareholding as a% assuming full conversion of convertible securities(as a percentage of diluted shares capital)(xi)	shares (xii)	of Locked in	Number of Share or other wise end (xiii)		Number of equity shares held in dematerlalize d form (xiv)
								Eq. Share			Total as a % of (a+b+c)			No.(a)	as a % of Total shares held (b)	No.(a)	as a % of Total shares held (b)	
(1) Custodian/DR (A) Name of DR I		able)																
SubTotal		0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0.00	0	0.00	0	0	0	0	0
(2) Employee Bei	nefit Trust (und	der SEBI (Sł	nare baser	d Employee	Benefit) F	₹egulations ,20	14)											
SubTotal		0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0.00	0	0.00	0	0	0	0	0
		0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0.00	0	0.00	0	0	0	0	0

RAJDAR	SHAN IND. LTD. (17)			Table V - Stat	ement showing details of	significant benefici	ial owners (SBOs)	31-03-2023
Sr.No	De	etails of the SBO (I)		Details	s of the registered owner (II)		Details of holding/exrcise of right of the SBO in the reporting company, whether direct oot indirect: (III)	Date of creation / acquidition of significant beneficial interest (IV)
	Name	PAN/Passport no. in case of a foreign national	Nationality	Name	PAN/Passport no. in case of a foreign national	Nationality	Whether by virtue of :	
2	ARUNA DOSHI	ACQPD5532L	INDIAN					

ADHEERAJ AABCL2587P INDIAN TRADELINKS PVT.
LTD.

MUMAL AABCM2214J INDIAN MARKETING PVT.
LTD.

Shares :	49.46
Voting rights :	49.46
Rights on distributable dividend or any other distribution :	
Exercise of control :	
Exercise of significant influenc :	